
 

DATES TO REMEMBER | TERM 4 

 

Mon, 24th November to 

Friday, 12th December 

Years 5 & 6 Bike Education Program | 11.30 am to 1.30 pm 

Wed, 26th November Grade 4/5 to Hillside 

Fri, 28th November Bike Safety Talk with Inverloch Police - Years, 3, 4, 5 & 6 | 11am to 12 noon 

Tues, 2nd December Junior Tabloid Sports and Sausage Sizzle for all Students| Foundation, Year 
1 and Year 2 | 11.30 am to 1.30 pm 

Wed, 3rd December • Grade 3/4 to Hillside 

• Grade 4/5 Mass | 9.15am to 10.15am 

Fri, 5 December • P&F Fruit & Veg Box Pick up | Church Carpark – 8.30am to 9am 

• School Assembly at 9am 

• Foundation Transition 4 – 9.30am to 11.30 am 

Mon, 8th December Christmas Mission Walk at 2.30 PM 

Tuesday, 9th December • Year 6 – Orientation Day 

• St Kilda Football Club visit | Years 3 to 6 | 9 am to 10am 

• Whole school transition day | 11.30 am to 1.30 pm 

Wed 10th December • 4/5 & 3/4  | Inverloch Rockpooling and Coastal walk | 8.45am to 3pm 

• Grade 1/2 Mass 

Thurs, 11th December Bike Hike to Meeniyan | Years 5 and 6 

Friday, 12th December P&F St Joe’s Christmas Raffle Drawn today 

Monday, 15th December Year 6 | Surfing lesson at Inverloch 

Tues, 16th December • End of Year and Yr 6 Graduation Mass 2pm to 3.10 pm 

• Year 6 Graduation Dinner 6pm at the Korumburra Hub 

Wed, 17th December • Prep, Years 1 & 2 Carols at Carinya Nursing home | 9am to 11.30 am 

• Final Assembly at 12.30 pm (on the basketball court) 

• Last Day of Term 4 for Students at 3.20 pm (normal finish time) 

2026 TERM 1 

Office reopens Tuesday, 27th January at 8.30 am 

Tuesday, 27th January Office reopens at 8.30am 

Thursday, 29th January All children start Term 1 today 

 
  



  

 

St Joseph’s Primary School is committed to embedding a culture of Child Safety and Wellbeing in everything we do, 
adhering to the Child Safety Standards – Managing the Risk of Child Abuse in Schools and School Boarding Premises 
(Ministerial Order no. 1359). We believe that ensuring the safety of the students in our care is an integral part of who we 
are as a Catholic Faith community. The school acts in accordance with the Ministerial Order through policies, procedures, 
measures and practices, staff training and, ultimately, through the strategies used in working with the students and 
families within our school community. We continue to maintain and develop a safe and supportive learning environment 
where staff are focused on engaging students in a meaningful, relevant and challenging learning experiences. 
If at the time you have any issues or concerns you feel you need to raise, please contact our Principal Sharon Anderson 
or our Child Safety Officer Robyn Brownett on 5655 2040. 
 

 


